
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG05647 RUGMA L SATHEESH 1015
2 STC2024UG02867 ALEX ANTONY JAISON 1012
3 STC2024UG01458 SREEPRIYA SREEKUMAR 1009
4 STC2024UG00232 SREELAYA A V 1009
5 STC2024UG04723 HEBIN BABU T 1004
6 STC2024UG00070 LALITHA KRISHNAN K 1002
7 STC2024UG05020 DEVESH M V 1002
8 STC2024UG05472 AADHYA S 1000
9 STC2024UG00527 NIMMI JAMES 1000

10 STC2024UG01619 GOURI NANDANA M B 999
11 STC2024UG04647 NAMITHA M 998
12 STC2024UG00648 VAIDEHI U 997
13 STC2024UG00861 PARVATHY K J 997
14 STC2024UG02996 NANDAKISHORE KOVATH 996
15 STC2024UG05372 MUHAMMED SINAN 995
16 STC2024UG01616 MARIYA WILSON K 994
17 STC2024UG02610 ABINAYA V 994
18 STC2024UG00264 HARIPRIYA V T 994
19 STC2024UG05677 ADHITHYA SHAJI 994
20 STC2024UG05034 ALEENA SIDHIKH 994
21 STC2024UG05808 ARUNIMA M 993
22 STC2024UG02915 PARVATHY RAJA K 993
23 STC2024UG05328 EDWIN ROY DANIEL 993
24 STC2024UG01741 ANUMITHA E 992

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02976 ANN MARIA M THOMAS 992
2 STC2024UG00591 SHILPA A 992
3 STC2024UG00677 ANEENA SHIBU 992
4 STC2024UG05559 NAVAMI PRATHAP 992
5 STC2024UG00851 ADITHYAN E 991
6 STC2024UG02969 GODWIN LAWRANCE 991
7 STC2024UG05482 JAYADEV K S 991
8 STC2024UG03238 AISWARYA K M 991
9 STC2024UG03394 ANANDHU P S 991

10 STC2024UG05009 AKSHARA ARUN 991
11 STC2024UG04622 SHREYA S 990
12 STC2024UG04080 ALEESHA V S 990
13 STC2024UG00712 JINUSHA S 989
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14 STC2024UG02811 VIMAL JOHN M V 989
15 STC2024UG05800 KAILASNATH A 989
16 STC2024UG01513 MIYABETH V F 989
17 STC2024UG02050 HELNA K F 989
18 STC2024UG04058 VEDA K PREM 989
19 STC2024UG00091 JOVEL J VAZHAPPILLY 989
20 STC2024UG03795 GAYATHRI K G 988
21 STC2024UG00241 ASWATHI T P 988
22 STC2024UG00907 ITHAL G 988
23 STC2024UG02772 ADITHYAN P T 987
24 STC2024UG04168 SIVARANJINI C P 987
25 STC2024UG03453 DANIL SAJU 987
26 STC2024UG05692 PARVATHY M K 987
27 STC2024UG02952 ANGELIN MARIYA SOJAN 986
28 STC2024UG00573 SANGEERTHANA MS 986
29 STC2024UG00670 ARCHANA N 986
30 STC2024UG00853 AJAL JOJI 986
31 STC2024UG04553 RIFA FATHIMA P P 986
32 STC2024UG04641 ANGEL T ANTO 986
33 STC2024UG05483 ANNAPOORNA A R 986
34 STC2024UG01190 NAIMA V B 985
35 STC2024UG00489 NANDHANA KA 985
36 STC2024UG05556 ARDHRA K MANOJ 985
37 STC2024UG04660 SURYA PRIYA P S 985
38 STC2024UG03418 KAVYA M 985
39 STC2024UG03814 RESHMA RAKESH 985
40 STC2024UG02400 SNEHA SUBASH 985
41 STC2024UG00143 DEVA PRIYA A J 984
42 STC2024UG01426 ASHIKA J 984
43 STC2024UG02872 ADARSH C V 983
44 STC2024UG01236 ADARSH CV 983
45 STC2024UG03103 ANN GRACE LAWRENCE 983
46 STC2024UG05278 ASWANI K 983
47 STC2024UG03003 ALEENA GEORGE 983
48 STC2024UG02679 RAMSUNDER HARIKUMAR 983
49 STC2024UG01723 AVANY MANOJ 982
50 STC2024UG01516 ANITA MARIA M S 982
51 STC2024UG00313 ANUPAMA GOPINATH 982
52 STC2024UG01502 NANDANA K G 982
53 STC2024UG01969 BENSO B B 982
54 STC2024UG00942 KRISHNADAS K B 982
55 STC2024UG03566 ANSA ANTO 981
56 STC2024UG04255 DEVIKA V P 981
57 STC2024UG04870 ANASWARA C 981



58 STC2024UG04926 YADHUNANDHA JAIN KP 981
59 STC2024UG04203 SNIYA MARY K 981
60 STC2024UG05733 NIVEDYA M M 981
61 STC2024UG00492 SARUN MATHEW SAJI 981
62 STC2024UG03120 RIYAN J VELLACKAL 981
63 STC2024UG00077 SREERAJ KALIDASAN 980
64 STC2024UG04096 ANJALI K G 980
65 STC2024UG02099 SOUPARNIKA P V 980
66 STC2024UG04932 ANCHITHA K P 980
67 STC2024UG04221 DEVANANDA N R 979
68 STC2024UG00995 JASMINE FRANCIS 979
69 STC2024UG01715 SAMVRUTHA E S 979
70 STC2024UG03242 NIVED KRISHNA P.D. 978
71 STC2024UG05635 ARTHANA SUNILKUMAR 978
72 STC2024UG04186 ANGEL MARIA K J 978
73 STC2024UG01578 AGAJA P A 978
74 STC2024UG04394 DILSHA P N 978
75 STC2024UG05016 HUSNA JABBAR 978
76 STC2024UG04817 ARCHANA V M 977
77 STC2024UG05562 ATHULYA PRAKASH KT 977
78 STC2024UG03145 ANN MARIA ABHISH 976
79 STC2024UG03855 FEMISA PARVEEN C J 976
80 STC2024UG02114 AIBEL SHINE 976
81 STC2024UG05633 ADITHYAN P M 976
82 STC2024UG01580 ANN MARIA C J 975
83 STC2024UG01122 HIBA ASHRAF 975
84 STC2024UG03391 ALVIN BABU 975
85 STC2024UG00401 FATHIMA NIFLA K 975
86 STC2024UG01076 GLANY.ROSE 975
87 STC2024UG01881 ALEN JOE 974
88 STC2024UG00224 ANDREA JOSE 974
89 STC2024UG03931 SNEHA M S 974
90 STC2024UG02555 ESHA SHEBRIN T K 974
91 STC2024UG04945 ANANTHALAKSHMY C S 974
92 STC2024UG04445 LAKSHMI T R 973
93 STC2024UG02783 ARDRA P S 973
94 STC2024UG03615 AVANI KRISHNA.M.K 973
95 STC2024UG01995 ATHULYA P A 973
96 STC2024UG00885 ANJANA T S 972
97 STC2024UG02207 SANDRA K R 972
98 STC2024UG01398 AISWARYA K R 972
99 STC2024UG02645 AMRUTHA A L 972

100 STC2024UG05669 ALVIN SOJAN 972
101 STC2024UG04617 ANNA GRACE WILSON 971



102 STC2024UG04762 ANN MARIYA JOB 970
103 STC2024UG01388 MEHANA S 970
104 STC2024UG03213 AMRUTHA PRASAD 970
105 STC2024UG05255 NIRANJANA P 969
106 STC2024UG00122 NIHALA M B 969
107 STC2024UG02404 JIS SHAJAN 969
108 STC2024UG05684 HERIN C PRAKASH 968
109 STC2024UG01843 ABHINAV S NAIR 968
110 STC2024UG04278 CELIN MARIA JOSHY M 967
111 STC2024UG05392 KARTHIK KRISHNA A B 967
112 STC2024UG05331 SACHIN KANNAN S 966
113 STC2024UG04268 ADITHYAN A S 966
114 STC2024UG05039 AMR IT HA MANOJ 966
115 STC2024UG02595 ARATHY.R 965
116 STC2024UG04970 SHREYA SAGEESH 965
117 STC2024UG05018 ANUVINDAN T 964
118 STC2024UG03927 MADHUMIDHA K R 964
119 STC2024UG04494 ASHIK M S 964
120 STC2024UG01099 SOBIN P S 964
121 STC2024UG03277 ANAMIKA P S 964
122 STC2024UG02703 AMAL M K 963
123 STC2024UG01753 ARYA V 962
124 STC2024UG01615 ARCHANA C S 962
125 STC2024UG04888 ISHA FATHIMA K P 962
126 STC2024UG04191 ARDRA SANTHOSH 962
127 STC2024UG04957 ALEENA P B 962
128 STC2024UG04555 ANGEL GEORGE 961
129 STC2024UG01254 GAYATHRI SHINE V 961
130 STC2024UG01666 DEVADATH PRASAD 961
131 STC2024UG05497 RANIYA.K.P 961
132 STC2024UG03144 GAURYPRIYA M 960
133 STC2024UG04669 ABDUL ADNAN M.M 960
134 STC2024UG02983 SHAHMA N 960
135 STC2024UG04129 GLITTA MARIYA K 960
136 STC2024UG03444 RENJISH RAJ 960
137 STC2024UG04814 HARISHANTH ABHILASH 960
138 STC2024UG02357 ARCHANA V P 959
139 STC2024UG03527 NEDYA P S 959
140 STC2024UG05339 DINESH K 958
141 STC2024UG01949 RAFEEDHA K A 958
142 STC2024UG00839 C R ANJALI 958
143 STC2024UG00196 FATHIMA AV 958
144 STC2024UG01750 NAYANA ROSE T S 958
145 STC2024UG04408 ATHISAYA P S 957



146 STC2024UG03916 ANNLIYA JOBY C 957
147 STC2024UG04287 DEVIKA E V 956
148 STC2024UG01065 PRANAVRAJ A R 956
149 STC2024UG00545 ABIN P V 956
150 STC2024UG04447 JOWANA JOSE P 956
151 STC2024UG00486 VAISHNAVI PRAMOD 955
152 STC2024UG00639 AATHMIKA E S 955
153 STC2024UG00646 BENEDICT THOMAS 954
154 STC2024UG00964 JESSE JOSE 954
155 STC2024UG03518 ANJANA JOY 954
156 STC2024UG00747 AARYAN SHAIJU 954
157 STC2024UG05142 HARRIPRIYA BOSE 953
158 STC2024UG05234 SASINA SANTHOSH 953
159 STC2024UG02947 SHARNET SANTHOSH 953
160 STC2024UG04793 SAMEERA CHARULEKHA J 953
161 STC2024UG03520 ANDRIA ROSE OUSEPH 952
162 STC2024UG02282 JOVIAL JAMES 952
163 STC2024UG04166 NASRIN K.B. 951
164 STC2024UG02625 DHEERAJ KRISHNA A 951
165 STC2024UG01742 GALEENA P LESLY 951
166 STC2024UG03040 ARDRA V P 951
167 STC2024UG04666 ANOJ JOSHI K 951
168 STC2024UG05324 ANUPAMA VASUDEVAN 950
169 STC2024UG01288 SRIHARI V S 950
170 STC2024UG05024 NAVYA MANOJ P 950
171 STC2024UG01055 ALEETTA JOHNSON 949
172 STC2024UG04971 LIYANA SHIRIN A A 949
173 STC2024UG00547 LALKRISHNA.M 949
174 STC2024UG00107 ADITHYAN P S 949
175 STC2024UG05290 NANDITHA K K 949
176 STC2024UG03092 NAVITHA M 949
177 STC2024UG03974 ARYAJITH A 948
178 STC2024UG03728 NIRANJANA T M 948
179 STC2024UG00810 SIVANI SIVADAS 948
180 STC2024UG00530 AYISHA NAJA T 948
181 STC2024UG04799 GAYATHRI BRIJESH 948
182 STC2024UG03785 ABINAV C B 947
183 STC2024UG05284 SWATHY C S 946
184 STC2024UG03240 SONA METTILDA SUDHEER 946
185 STC2024UG00094 AZARAH ZAINAB 946
186 STC2024UG02324 ALBERT PAULSON 946
187 STC2024UG03915 VANI VIJAYAN 946
188 STC2024UG04713 AGNUS MARIA SUNNY 946
189 STC2024UG03939 SREELAKSHMI M VIJU 946



190 STC2024UG01501 DIYA BOBBY 946
191 STC2024UG02562 FAHMA K 945
192 STC2024UG04692 AMAL C GEORGE 945
193 STC2024UG04063 SIVANI PRADEEP 945
194 STC2024UG03031 JEETH SURENDRAN 944
195 STC2024UG02776 PARVATHY K P 944
196 STC2024UG01422 DEEPTHI NANDHA PG 943
197 STC2024UG04953 GOPIKA NAIR 943
198 STC2024UG05184 AKHIL P T 943
199 STC2024UG05510 NEENU JOSHY 942
200 STC2024UG00666 NAVEEN P 942
201 STC2024UG00104 SREELAYA E S 942
202 STC2024UG04988 ALFIYA CA 941
203 STC2024UG02505 JAGAJITH KRISHNA M 941
204 STC2024UG01678 ANEENA C M 941
205 STC2024UG01173 FEMEENA K K 940
206 STC2024UG05000 APSARA THOTTATHIL 940
207 STC2024UG03737 NAIR ABHINAV RAVIKUMAR 940
208 STC2024UG03768 SUKANYA V S 939
209 STC2024UG01397 V PRAVEENA 939
210 STC2024UG03361 FATHIMA NABEELA 938
211 STC2024UG00867 SALANA LAZAR 937
212 STC2024UG04578 ADHITH KRISHNA A 937
213 STC2024UG05520 JIYA MARY K J 937
214 STC2024UG03883 ABHIJITH NAMBIAR.P 937
215 STC2024UG03606 JINEESH. M.M 937
216 STC2024UG03410 DEVANANDHANA L 936
217 STC2024UG05434 SIDDHARTH S PRAMOD 936
218 STC2024UG04195 ALONA REGIN 935
219 STC2024UG04969 ASWATHY MR 934
220 STC2024UG02895 JISHANA T A 934
221 STC2024UG05282 INA ROBINSON 933
222 STC2024UG04475 GAYATHRI K M 933
223 STC2024UG01544 SANDRA P LEON 933
224 STC2024UG03014 SANJANA P S 933
225 STC2024UG00906 PARVATHY BINOY 932
226 STC2024UG01012 NANDANA V S 932
227 STC2024UG02836 AYISHA FIDHA 931
228 STC2024UG02670 APARNA T P 930
229 STC2024UG02843 HEAVENCY MARIYA K J 930
230 STC2024UG01914 SREYA N J 929
231 STC2024UG02377 PAVITHRA A R 929
232 STC2024UG00114 VIBHA C V 929
233 STC2024UG03563 BIYA A L 928



234 STC2024UG01459 SANIYA BENNY 928
235 STC2024UG02375 ANDRIYA P D 928
236 STC2024UG05303 AMAL. M 928
237 STC2024UG03719 ATHMAJ DAS K 928
238 STC2024UG03074 ARYA B 928
239 STC2024UG05245 ADWAITH S 928
240 STC2024UG02219 ANJANA J FRANCIS 927
241 STC2024UG05068 AIN ROSE V L 927
242 STC2024UG02113 ARYA M D 926
243 STC2024UG02943 AARTI R NAIR 926
244 STC2024UG00936 ROSE NELLISSERY 925
245 STC2024UG03997 KRISHNAPRASAD C 924
246 STC2024UG05170 ROHITH M S 924
247 STC2024UG01639 EDWARD SHAJU 924
248 STC2024UG02500 ABHINAND K V 923
249 STC2024UG03725 APARNA P S 922
250 STC2024UG03977 ATHEENA MARIYA P V 922
251 STC2024UG00290 MALOOTY.N S 922
252 STC2024UG00132 NANDHANA T.R 921
253 STC2024UG05652 JAIS CHACKO 921
254 STC2024UG03134 THOMSON SHABU 921
255 STC2024UG03976 DEVADATHA K P 920
256 STC2024UG00183 RAINER K R 920
257 STC2024UG02388 ANN CHRISTY JOY 920
258 STC2024UG01779 JESNA JAISON 919
259 STC2024UG00271 ANJANA K S 919
260 STC2024UG04134 MELTIPSON MATHYAS 918
261 STC2024UG03243 HELAN MARIA 918
262 STC2024UG03066 EVANGELIN S 918
263 STC2024UG01335 RAJASREE G MENON 917
264 STC2024UG00142 EBAL IGNATIOUS 917
265 STC2024UG02181 GOVIND KRISHNA K 916
266 STC2024UG04262 NEHA C S 916
267 STC2024UG04435 ATHUL T S 916
268 STC2024UG02841 ANANDALAKSHMI K.P 915
269 STC2024UG04632 VISMAYA TR 915
270 STC2024UG04900 MANU S CHITTILAPILLY 915
271 STC2024UG03497 ADWAITH MOHAN 915
272 STC2024UG03851 AMAL VARGHESE 915
273 STC2024UG03965 DIYA MURALI K P 915
274 STC2024UG02228 EBIN K STEPHAN 915
275 STC2024UG03697 ATHULKRISHNA C B 914
276 STC2024UG02171 LAVANYA P 914
277 STC2024UG04322 KRISHNENDHU TS 913



278 STC2024UG02240 LAKSHMIPRIYA T UNNI 911
279 STC2024UG02593 JESLIN C A 910
280 STC2024UG01196 SHIFANA M U 909
281 STC2024UG04688 MARIEDAS SANTO 909
282 STC2024UG03503 AYISHA RIDHA 908
283 STC2024UG01487 CICILIA JOLLY 907
284 STC2024UG03787 KARTHIKA K S 907
285 STC2024UG02463 SHINSA FATHIMA 906
286 STC2024UG05662 NAVANEETH M 906
287 STC2024UG05621 ASHISH M S 906
288 STC2024UG00139 NANDANA K A 906
289 STC2024UG02880 NAHLA NASNIN M T 906
290 STC2024UG05017 ALFIN JOSHI P 905
291 STC2024UG04562 UMA P U 905
292 STC2024UG02506 SREYA K P 905
293 STC2024UG02385 FATHIMA CJ 904
294 STC2024UG05026 KRISHNA NANDANA P 904
295 STC2024UG04574 SHAREEFA NOOR 903
296 STC2024UG03579 KRISHNAPRIYA A D 903
297 STC2024UG01473 ANJALI.M 903
298 STC2024UG04726 FATHIMA SANA P M 902
299 STC2024UG00474 ASHLIN ANIL 902
300 STC2024UG04556 KRISHNENDHU K R 902
301 STC2024UG02361 ABHISHEK KRISHNA N M 902
302 STC2024UG03917 ASWIN K M 901
303 STC2024UG02739 VISHNULAL C B 900
304 STC2024UG01433 VISWAS JACOB N 900
305 STC2024UG01005 MARIA THOMAS 898
306 STC2024UG03461 AADITHYA SREEJITH 898
307 STC2024UG04929 AVIN JOSE A 898
308 STC2024UG02964 ARYA SUDHAKARAN 898
309 STC2024UG01648 MERLIN SISCO 896
310 STC2024UG00076 PRADYOTH V P 895
311 STC2024UG05348 HRITHIKA.M 894
312 STC2024UG01117 ANNA MOL P N 894
313 STC2024UG02109 ANAMIKA KOTTARAPAT 893
314 STC2024UG05426 AGNAS MARIA E.J 893
315 STC2024UG01025 CATHERINE M. JOSHUA 893
316 STC2024UG02369 ATHUL P 893
317 STC2024UG02701 FATHIMATH RUMAISA P A 892
318 STC2024UG04389 FIDHA 891
319 STC2024UG02627 A S NIVEDITHA 891
320 STC2024UG02763 CELIN MARIYA K J 890
321 STC2024UG02819 KRISHNA PRIYA M M 890



322 STC2024UG02762 KRISHNENDU K R 890
323 STC2024UG04187 AMAL SHAJAHAN.K 890
324 STC2024UG00529 CATHERIN GEORGE 889
325 STC2024UG01573 SHIVANI P S 888
326 STC2024UG02946 ATHUL N. SHABU 886
327 STC2024UG04279 DIYA MOL A 884
328 STC2024UG00109 BESTIN N B 884
329 STC2024UG04686 SANJANA S 882
330 STC2024UG05668 VYGA .S.R 882
331 STC2024UG04197 ALCY PINHERO 882
332 STC2024UG04978 ABIJITH ROY 880
333 STC2024UG01493 ADRIJA K 879
334 STC2024UG01662 KALYALAKSHMI LAL 878
335 STC2024UG04730 AHIJA J 877
336 STC2024UG00916 MARTIN IGNATIUS 877
337 STC2024UG00751 CHRIS JOHN 876
338 STC2024UG05305 AIZAL BEGENE MELITE 876
339 STC2024UG05379 HARIPRIYA C I 875
340 STC2024UG01427 SREYA P S 872
341 STC2024UG00817 ANLY MARIYA 872
342 STC2024UG03322 ALAN K SAJAN 871
343 STC2024UG01760 SREEDEV K R 871
344 STC2024UG04265 ABINA BABU 870
345 STC2024UG05162 ASWATHI K A 870
346 STC2024UG02283 GAURI K V 868
347 STC2024UG03732 NANDHINI JAYARAJ 868
348 STC2024UG00084 ATHUL V MANOJ 867
349 STC2024UG05704 ABHISHEK ANANDAN 867
350 STC2024UG01460 TINI FEDRIC T 867
351 STC2024UG01694 RANIYA THASNEEM K 866
352 STC2024UG05755 SANJANA U 866
353 STC2024UG01523 BRIYA MERLIN V F 866
354 STC2024UG01557 LIYAS GILLS V 865
355 STC2024UG00876 BENEDICT PAUL KUNDUKULAM 864
356 STC2024UG03706 SANJANA M 864
357 STC2024UG02043 ANASWARA T S 863
358 STC2024UG03656 SHARIKA. P 863
359 STC2024UG04902 ADISH SHAJAN 862
360 STC2024UG03328 DEVIKA PRADHAN P 862
361 STC2024UG00872 FATHIMMA RIZVAN 862
362 STC2024UG05395 AKSHARA P B 860
363 STC2024UG05093 ADITHYAN K A 859
364 STC2024UG00329 POOJA RAJENDRAN 859
365 STC2024UG05301 KRISHNA P R 859



366 STC2024UG02346 ATHUL MANOJ 859
367 STC2024UG03353 GOUTHAM KRISHNA K S 859
368 STC2024UG05702 AMRITHA P M 859
369 STC2024UG05568 KIRAN KV 858
370 STC2024UG02954 YADUKRISHNAN T M 857
371 STC2024UG02525 AADHIDEV A 856
372 STC2024UG01518 JEREMI VARGHESE 854
373 STC2024UG05606 KRISHNAPRIYA V NAIR 852
374 STC2024UG04759 DEVIKA K B 851
375 STC2024UG02482 THEJALAKSHMI K S 851
376 STC2024UG04761 KARTHIKA ANIL A 849
377 STC2024UG04584 FRESHIN FRANCIS 849
378 STC2024UG04998 GOURI E S 848
379 STC2024UG02664 SREEGANGA RAJEEV K 848
380 STC2024UG02850 AGHIN WILSONT DE PAUL 847
381 STC2024UG01690 ELISHA GRACE BENNY 846
382 STC2024UG04770 DIYA A SUNIL 845
383 STC2024UG05260 GOWRI SOORAJ 844
384 STC2024UG04944 GOPIKA SANKAR P 844
385 STC2024UG00226 ARATHI AR 844
386 STC2024UG03158 RENITA ROY 844
387 STC2024UG02138 ADITHYA DAS M S 843
388 STC2024UG01961 AISWARYA V 843
389 STC2024UG02639 PARVATHY P P 841
390 STC2024UG02864 K M MEENAKSHI 839
391 STC2024UG04764 AMRUTHA V A 839
392 STC2024UG04807 RISWANA. T. K 839
393 STC2024UG01177 ARATHI SATHISH 839
394 STC2024UG01966 JOSEPH SHAJU 837
395 STC2024UG01877 V.A.RISWANA SHERIN 836
396 STC2024UG00410 NEERAJ K 835
397 STC2024UG05640 SIVANANDANA P S 834
398 STC2024UG02650 HIBA FATHIMA 834
399 STC2024UG04276 EBIN E B 830
400 STC2024UG03862 MEGHNA K S 828
401 STC2024UG05214 ANAGHA DINESH 828
402 STC2024UG03249 NAVNEETH DINESH 823
403 STC2024UG01080 SATHYA T M 819
404 STC2024UG01630 DIYA O S 816
405 STC2024UG04467 MEVIN M THOMAS 816
406 STC2024UG02407 NAVNEETH DINESH 816
407 STC2024UG01157 HRISHIKESH PRADEEP 815
408 STC2024UG05544 ADIDEV O V 814
409 STC2024UG05793 PARAMESWARAN O S 814



410 STC2024UG04222 ARCHANA V S 814
411 STC2024UG00829 SREEPARVATHY S 810
412 STC2024UG01447 ABHISHEK K S 810
413 STC2024UG05086 GEETHIKA E B 809
414 STC2024UG03233 ISA TONY 808
415 STC2024UG04887 VRINDA M S 806
416 STC2024UG03096 MEERA KRISHNA TM 806
417 STC2024UG00384 SREYA 804
418 STC2024UG01114 SONU KRISHNA 803
419 STC2024UG03306 ARDHRA M S 798
420 STC2024UG05687 SAJLA FATHIMA V A 797
421 STC2024UG05713 MALAVIKA V 797
422 STC2024UG04094 JOSEPH ANTONY K P 797
423 STC2024UG02963 ANN MARIYA GEORGE 796
424 STC2024UG02121 MADHUMITHA JAYAN 796
425 STC2024UG04680 ADHUL ABID A 795
426 STC2024UG04886 NANDHANA K A 795
427 STC2024UG05797 AMNA V 794
428 STC2024UG03667 KRISHNA VENUGOPAL 793
429 STC2024UG03009 DHYAN KRISHNA 791
430 STC2024UG01901 JOSMI SIMON 791
431 STC2024UG00362 ABHIJAY 789
432 STC2024UG00689 DAVID P JAIJU 788
433 STC2024UG02432 DEVIKA PRADHAN P 787
434 STC2024UG02444 ANGELINA ROSE BINOJ 785
435 STC2024UG03956 ATHULYA SURESH 782
436 STC2024UG05657 MAHIMA C R 781
437 STC2024UG00780 JISA RACHEL VARGHESE 781
438 STC2024UG05706 EBIN C BINNY 778
439 STC2024UG05701 HARIGOVIND V NAIR 777
440 STC2024UG02929 SANJAY P H 774
441 STC2024UG04213 RISHANA RASHEED 774
442 STC2024UG01817 ANAGHA ANTOOS 774
443 STC2024UG05712 GHANASYAM N M 773
444 STC2024UG03139 JOEL T JOSEPH 772
445 STC2024UG04583 ANUPAMA V S 771
446 STC2024UG00967 ANKITHA MARY JOMON 771
447 STC2024UG00242 BINCY B S 770
448 STC2024UG00105 ABILJOE SOJAN 767
449 STC2024UG05236 DEVIKA PS 762
450 STC2024UG04612 GOPIKA RAMESH 760
451 STC2024UG00351 NIYA T D 759
452 STC2024UG01174 ANGEL VARSHA 758
453 STC2024UG05158 GOURICHANDRA T A 754



454 STC2024UG00822 GODFREY K B 751
455 STC2024UG00863 SHAHALA K U 750
456 STC2024UG00895 ANCY C A 750
457 STC2024UG03500 SRIHARI GIRISH 750
458 STC2024UG04343 ANSIL K M 749
459 STC2024UG03987 SACHIN K S 748
460 STC2024UG03483 EVA MARIA IVAN 748
461 STC2024UG03467 PUNYA NANDA M S 748
462 STC2024UG03928 BHUVANA M S 747
463 STC2024UG01816 ALEENA V L 746
464 STC2024UG05350 REJULA K N 745
465 STC2024UG04537 KRISHNAVENI T C 744
466 STC2024UG04392 ADHITH SHAJI O 744
467 STC2024UG01162 MALAVIKA K P 741
468 STC2024UG05199 RAHUL C PETER 740
469 STC2024UG04993 NIKESH T M 738
470 STC2024UG05488 ANNA ROSE 735
471 STC2024UG01411 MELVIN BIJU 735
472 STC2024UG02570 DEVIKA SURESH 734
473 STC2024UG05330 POURNAMI S 732
474 STC2024UG02968 CR DEVADATH 732
475 STC2024UG03891 ANAMIKA T B 731
476 STC2024UG05734 CHRISVIN SAVIO P O 730
477 STC2024UG00869 JOSHUA JOY 729
478 STC2024UG05650 NIDHEESH J AKKARAPPURAM 729
479 STC2024UG03029 MYTHILY M SUNIL 728
480 STC2024UG02280 ALFRED RAPHY 728
481 STC2024UG02176 THERESA A R 724
482 STC2024UG01200 RESHMA B 714
483 STC2024UG04480 ANUMOL T R 713
484 STC2024UG02206 JIZ C JOHN 710
485 STC2024UG02061 ADHILAKSHMI S KUMAR 706
486 STC2024UG04772 SHAHIL K S 697
487 STC2024UG05030 MARINA ROY N 697
488 STC2024UG00636 NANCY NINAN 695
489 STC2024UG02563 SOORAJ C 695
490 STC2024UG02185 NEHA SURESH M 694
491 STC2024UG03889 AINAL SHAJAN 694
492 STC2024UG01669 ILUSHA K R 693
493 STC2024UG03942 BHOWMICK NARAYANAN K 690
494 STC2024UG04856 EDWIJA WILSON 686
495 STC2024UG05384 GOKULKRISHNA A R 684
496 STC2024UG03662 SREERAG C S 680
497 STC2024UG05477 HANNAH ROSE FRANCIS 677



498 STC2024UG00688 VYSHNAV VIJAYAN 676
499 STC2024UG02931 AVIN BAIJU 669
500 STC2024UG05614 SANHA K 667

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02976 ANN MARIA M THOMAS 992
2 STC2024UG02969 GODWIN LAWRANCE 991
3 STC2024UG01513 MIYABETH V F 989
4 STC2024UG02050 HELNA K F 989
5 STC2024UG00091 JOVEL J VAZHAPPILLY 989

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02952 ANGELIN MARIYA SOJAN 986
2 STC2024UG00853 AJAL JOJI 986
3 STC2024UG03103 ANN GRACE LAWRENCE 983
4 STC2024UG01516 ANITA MARIA M S 982
5 STC2024UG01969 BENSO B B 982
6 STC2024UG03566 ANSA ANTO 981
7 STC2024UG04186 ANGEL MARIA K J 978
8 STC2024UG03145 ANN MARIA ABHISH 976
9 STC2024UG02114 AIBEL SHINE 976

10 STC2024UG01580 ANN MARIA C J 975
11 STC2024UG01076 GLANY.ROSE 975
12 STC2024UG01881 ALEN JOE 974
13 STC2024UG00224 ANDREA JOSE 974
14 STC2024UG04617 ANNA GRACE WILSON 971
15 STC2024UG04762 ANN MARIYA JOB 970
16 STC2024UG02404 JIS SHAJAN 969
17 STC2024UG04278 CELIN MARIA JOSHY M 967
18 STC2024UG04129 GLITTA MARIYA K 960
19 STC2024UG03444 RENJISH RAJ 960
20 STC2024UG01750 NAYANA ROSE T S 958
21 STC2024UG03916 ANNLIYA JOBY C 957
22 STC2024UG01065 PRANAVRAJ A R 956
23 STC2024UG00545 ABIN P V 956
24 STC2024UG04447 JOWANA JOSE P 956
25 STC2024UG02947 SHARNET SANTHOSH 953
26 STC2024UG03520 ANDRIA ROSE OUSEPH 952
27 STC2024UG02282 JOVIAL JAMES 952
28 STC2024UG01742 GALEENA P LESLY 951
29 STC2024UG04666 ANOJ JOSHI K 951
30 STC2024UG05024 NAVYA MANOJ P 950
31 STC2024UG01055 ALEETTA JOHNSON 949
32 STC2024UG02324 ALBERT PAULSON 946

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY - (Waiting List) 



33 STC2024UG01501 DIYA BOBBY 946
34 STC2024UG04692 AMAL C GEORGE 945
35 STC2024UG05510 NEENU JOSHY 942
36 STC2024UG01678 ANEENA C M 941
37 STC2024UG05520 JIYA MARY K J 937
38 STC2024UG05282 INA ROBINSON 933
39 STC2024UG02843 HEAVENCY MARIYA K J 930
40 STC2024UG03563 BIYA A L 928
41 STC2024UG01459 SANIYA BENNY 928
42 STC2024UG02375 ANDRIYA P D 928
43 STC2024UG02219 ANJANA J FRANCIS 927
44 STC2024UG05068 AIN ROSE V L 927
45 STC2024UG00936 ROSE NELLISSERY 925
46 STC2024UG01639 EDWARD SHAJU 924
47 STC2024UG03977 ATHEENA MARIYA P V 922
48 STC2024UG05652 JAIS CHACKO 921
49 STC2024UG03134 THOMSON SHABU 921
50 STC2024UG00183 RAINER K R 920
51 STC2024UG03243 HELAN MARIA 918
52 STC2024UG00142 EBAL IGNATIOUS 917
53 STC2024UG04900 MANU S CHITTILAPILLY 915
54 STC2024UG02228 EBIN K STEPHAN 915
55 STC2024UG02593 JESLIN C A 910
56 STC2024UG04688 MARIEDAS SANTO 909
57 STC2024UG01005 MARIA THOMAS 898
58 STC2024UG04929 AVIN JOSE A 898
59 STC2024UG01648 MERLIN SISCO 896
60 STC2024UG01117 ANNA MOL P N 894
61 STC2024UG05426 AGNAS MARIA E.J 893
62 STC2024UG01025 CATHERINE M. JOSHUA 893
63 STC2024UG02763 CELIN MARIYA K J 890
64 STC2024UG00529 CATHERIN GEORGE 889
65 STC2024UG02946 ATHUL N. SHABU 886
66 STC2024UG00109 BESTIN N B 884
67 STC2024UG00916 MARTIN IGNATIUS 877
68 STC2024UG00751 CHRIS JOHN 876
69 STC2024UG05305 AIZAL BEGENE MELITE 876
70 STC2024UG00817 ANLY MARIYA 872
71 STC2024UG03322 ALAN K SAJAN 871
72 STC2024UG01460 TINI FEDRIC T 867
73 STC2024UG01523 BRIYA MERLIN V F 866
74 STC2024UG01557 LIYAS GILLS V 865
75 STC2024UG00876 BENEDICT PAUL KUNDUKULAM 864
76 STC2024UG04584 FRESHIN FRANCIS 849



77 STC2024UG02850 AGHIN WILSONT DE PAUL 847
78 STC2024UG01690 ELISHA GRACE BENNY 846
79 STC2024UG03158 RENITA ROY 844
80 STC2024UG01966 JOSEPH SHAJU 837
81 STC2024UG04276 EBIN E B 830
82 STC2024UG01630 DIYA O S 816
83 STC2024UG04467 MEVIN M THOMAS 816
84 STC2024UG03233 ISA TONY 808
85 STC2024UG04094 JOSEPH ANTONY K P 797
86 STC2024UG01901 JOSMI SIMON 791
87 STC2024UG02444 ANGELINA ROSE BINOJ 785
88 STC2024UG01817 ANAGHA ANTOOS 774
89 STC2024UG00967 ANKITHA MARY JOMON 771
90 STC2024UG00105 ABILJOE SOJAN 767
91 STC2024UG00351 NIYA T D 759
92 STC2024UG00822 GODFREY K B 751
93 STC2024UG00895 ANCY C A 750
94 STC2024UG01816 ALEENA V L 746
95 STC2024UG05488 ANNA ROSE 735
96 STC2024UG01411 MELVIN BIJU 735
97 STC2024UG03891 ANAMIKA T B 731
98 STC2024UG05734 CHRISVIN SAVIO P O 730
99 STC2024UG00869 JOSHUA JOY 729

100 STC2024UG05650 NIDHEESH J AKKARAPPURAM 729
101 STC2024UG02280 ALFRED RAPHY 728
102 STC2024UG02176 THERESA A R 724
103 STC2024UG02206 JIZ C JOHN 710
104 STC2024UG00636 NANCY NINAN 695
105 STC2024UG03889 AINAL SHAJAN 694
106 STC2024UG04856 EDWIJA WILSON 686
107 STC2024UG05477 HANNAH ROSE FRANCIS 677
108 STC2024UG00350 ALWIN P R 658
109 STC2024UG04576 ALAN PAUL 654

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG05800 KAILASNATH A 989
2 STC2024UG00885 ANJANA T S 972
3 STC2024UG03927 MADHUMIDHA K R 964
4 STC2024UG03917 ASWIN K M 901
5 STC2024UG01573 SHIVANI P S 888

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 



6 STC2024UG05093 ADITHYAN K A 859
7 STC2024UG03862 MEGHNA K S 828

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01157 HRISHIKESH PRADEEP 815
2 STC2024UG05544 ADIDEV O V 814
3 STC2024UG04222 ARCHANA V S 814
4 STC2024UG01114 SONU KRISHNA 803
5 STC2024UG03956 ATHULYA SURESH 782
6 STC2024UG05712 GHANASYAM N M 773
7 STC2024UG03928 BHUVANA M S 747
8 STC2024UG04537 KRISHNAVENI T C 744
9 STC2024UG01162 MALAVIKA K P 741

10 STC2024UG02570 DEVIKA SURESH 734
11 STC2024UG01200 RESHMA B 714
12 STC2024UG04480 ANUMOL T R 713
13 STC2024UG01669 ILUSHA K R 693
14 STC2024UG04484 DEVIKA SANIL 653
15 STC2024UG04651 P R ANANDHUKRISHNA 651
16 STC2024UG00309 SAARADH C UNNI 650
17 STC2024UG04372 NEETHU M S 617
18 STC2024UG01123 KRISHNANAND S K 594

SC - (Waiting List) 


